August 2009 Public Board Actions List

Georgia Composite Medical Board
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor

Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's Name:

Colon, Valerie RCP

Ly, Hung Thien MD

Patel, Jitendrakumar A.

MD

Mathew, Lekha MD

Nix, Kristy N. MD

Attigere, Rekha N. MD

Ademodi, Adeyemiju F.

MD

Connine, Tad R. MD

Doherty, Dennis, DO

Roberts, Frederick T. MD

Friedrich, Alleyn MD

Palmer, Timothy DO

Hershline, Roger MD

Hudson, James H. Jr., MD

Number:

3526

47797

61139

61290

61134

61822

58385

45752

31731

42113

44460

19739

60852

20219

Profession:

Respiratory Care
Professional

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Type of Action Taken:

Approve Public Consent Order

Approve Final Decision

Approve Public Consent Order

Approve Public Consent Order

Approve Public Consent Order

Approve Public Consent Order

Approve Final Decision

Approve Public Consent Order

Approve Amendment to Public
Consent Order

Approve Public Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Public Order Terminating
Probation

Approve Voluntary Surrender

Approve Voluntary Surrender

Approve Public Consent Order



