## August 2009 Public Board Actions List

Georgia Composite Medical Board Attn. **Ms. Sharon Cloud**, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465 PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:
Colon, Valerie RCP	3526	Respiratory Care Professional	Approve Public Consent Order
Ly, Hung Thien MD	47797	Physician	Approve Final Decision
Patel, Jitendrakumar A. MD	61139	Physician	Approve Public Consent Order
Mathew, Lekha MD	61290	Physician	Approve Public Consent Order
Nix, Kristy N. MD	61134	Physician	Approve Public Consent Order
Attigere, Rekha N. MD	61822	Physician	Approve Public Consent Order
Ademodi, Adeyemiju F. MD	58385	Physician	Approve Final Decision
Connine, Tad R. MD	45752	Physician	Approve Public Consent Order
Doherty, Dennis, DO	31731	Physician	Approve Amendment to Public Consent Order
Roberts, Frederick T. MD	42113	Physician	Approve Public Order Terminating Probation
Friedrich, Alleyn MD	44460	Physician	Approve Public Order Terminating Probation
Palmer, Timothy DO	19739	Physician	Approve Voluntary Surrender
Hershline, Roger MD	60852	Physician	Approve Voluntary Surrender
Hudson, James H. Jr., MD	20219	Physician	Approve Public Consent Order